
2019–2020   Board   of   Trustees   
 
Mark   Bremehr   (Cabin   #34/Security)   
414   Bismark   Ave   Webster   Groves,   MO   63119   
(314)   960-5092   markbremehr@sbcglobal.net   
Term:   2018-2021   (1st)   
 
Kim   Dolson   (Cabin   #99/Events)   
278   Dickens   Farm   Ln.   Ballwin,   MO   63021-6581   
314-616-3301   dolsonkim@charter.net   
Term:   2017-20   (2nd)  
 
Pam   Graeler   (Cabin   #82/Common   Grounds)   
523   Rustic   Valley   Drive   Ballwin,   MO   63021   
dpgraeler@gmail.com   314-401-9009   
Term:   2018-2021   (1st)   
 
Matt   Hashley   (Cabin   #49/Permits/Inspections)   
1032   Bridlewood   Vallet   Pt   High   Ridge,   MO   63049   
matt@matthashley.com   314-341-7413   
Term:   2018-2021   (1st)   
 
Danny   Hommes   (Cabin   #137/Chair)   
12   Oxford   Pl.   St.   Charles,   MO   63301-4738   
636-947-0205   danny@pixelography.net   
Term:   2019-2022   (2nd)   
 
Jacob   Kleekamp   (Cabin   #86/Lakes)   
318   Charity   Dr   Lake   St.   Louis,   MO   63367   
jacobkleekamp@yahoo.com   314-724-9296   
Term:   2019-2022   (1st)   
 
Patrick   Kohring   (Cabin   #55/Secretary/Newsletter)   
1120   Albany   Ct.   St.   Louis,   MO   63119-4733   
314-348-0070   pckohring@gmail.com   
Term:   2017-20   (1st)   
 
Kimberli   Moore   (Cabin   #20/Treasurer)   
428   Saint   Gemma   Drive   O'Fallon,   MO   63366   
kimberli.a.moore@gmail.com   636-578-8677   
Term:   2019-2022   (1st)   
 
Garry   Stockmann   (Cabin   #92/Roads)   
2938   Bayberry   Ridge   Dr.   St.   Louis,   MO   63129   
314-568-5664   garry.stockmann@sbcglobal.net   
Term:   2017-20   (2nd)  


